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Name of Candidate 
KHETARAM 

DR. RAJENDRA MOOND 

Election to the Legislative Assembly of Rajasthan State from 
the Lunkaransar-016 Assembly constituency. 

SHIVDAN RAM 

SUMIT GODARA 

PHUSARAM 

OM PRAKASH 

PRABHUDAYAL SARSWAT 

BHARATRAM KASWAN 

VIRENDRA BENIWAL 

SHYAM SUNDER 

Total number of electors: - 260890 

Total number of rejected votes : - 109 

Total number of tendered votes : -7 

I declare that -

Form 21 E 

Total number of valid votes polled: 199979 

(See rule 64) 
Return of Election 

SUMIT GODARA 

Return of Election 

Dated:- 03-12-2023 

Party affiliation 
BAHUJAN SAMAJ PARTY 

INDIAN NATIONAL CONGRESS 
RASHTRIYA LOKTANTRIK PARTY 

BHARATIYA JANATA PARTY 

Total number of votes for "None of the above (NOTA)": - 1613 

Place:- Govt. Polytechnic College Bikaner 

ASANKHYA SAMAJ PARTY 
INDEPENDENT 

INDEPENDENT 

INDEPENDENT 

INDEPENDENT 

INDEPENDENT 

No. of votes polled 
1819 

51583 
3170 

60452 
2494 
1459 

45379 
1345 

29895 

of MOLANIA (GRAM), LUNKARANSAR BIKANER HAL C-27, SARDULGANJ. 
BIKANER (RAJASTHAN) has been duly elected to fill the seat. 

2383 

(Sanjeev Kumar) 
Returning Officer 

(SDM) Lunkaransar -016 
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